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Figure Skating “==
Competition -

Competitor(s)

Carol Snow

Diane Rudnick

Cheri Ellstrom
Catherine Taylor
Lauren Day

Heather Mrowiec
Lori Louis-Thompson
Kyoko Hikita

Ana Bin

Susana De la Pefia Pro
Helsa Nothof

Beth Bilka

Karen Corchis

Country

CAN
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
MEX
CAN
USA
CAN

Syd Hughes

SKATECANADA

Date:

2-5ep-2016

4:25:57PM

Vancouver, Canada
2016-08-29 to 2016-09-03

Silver Women (IlI FS)

Category Result Summary

ES

30.59
29.92
27.88
24.89
24.43
22.67
22.21
19.63
18.73
18.26
17.41
16.74

ISU International Adult Figure Skating Competition

30.59
29.92
27.88
24.89
24.43
22.67
22.21
19.63
18.73
18.26
17.41
16.74

Susan Heffernan
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